
Subject: Re: West Van Community Survey on Issues & Council's Performance
Date: Wed, 31 Oct 2001 15:48:23 -0800

From: Bill Tracey <bill_tracey@telus.net>
Organization: Systek Engineering Ltd.

To: Dave Sadler <davesadler@telus.net>
CC: eandersen@seatradeshipping.bc.ca, Dan Ellis <ellis7880@home.com>, Norm Epp <normepp@home.com>,

FONVCA <fonvca@fonvca.org>, Liz James <cagebc@yahoo.com>, johnhunter@idmail.com,
David Knee <pairofknees@telus.net>, Corrie Kost <kost@triumf.ca>, Val Moler <valeriem@blaze.ca>,
Hugh Murray <Hugh_murray@telus.net>, Brian Platts <brian_platts@telus.net>, Al Price <alprice@quik.com>,
rmadams@wimsey.com, Pamela Robb <pamela_robb@hotmail.com>, Peter Thompson <bedeconsulting@shaw.ca>,
Angela Trudeau <a.trudeau@canada.com>, weemalkies@telus.net

Thanks, Dave. 

To all the others, and specially Corrie -- I think this is a great idea, and would like to see a similar survey (with suitable changes to fit
DNV) on a web page such as FONVCA's, and the sooner the better.  Perhaps we could run it, say, every three months for the next year
to see if a trend develops.  I'd be willing to help set it up (for content, that is). 

The biggest problem would be getting the word out.  Who knows, perhaps DNV would allow us to put a notice about in the District
News! 

Bill 

Dave Sadler wrote: 

The Ambleside and Dundarave Ratepayers' Association (ADRA) of West Vancouver have set launched  an annual survey of major
issues and Council scorecard on the web. http://www.vote.westvan.org/  
Possibly this initiative could also be provided on FONVCA's web site for the District of NV. Dave Sadler  
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